Midsummer Classic 21.06.2019-23.06.2019
Show #913138
Vreni Schmid

99. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 0
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
100. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions - Sho wn: 0
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Johanna Oswald Johanna Und Martin Oswald
101. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
102. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Celebreties Only Sylvia Jaeckle Sylvia Jaeckle
103. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 HC Sooo Wisely Anna Guerlich Julia Koehl
104. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown :5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 164 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
131. AQHA 103600: Stallions Two and Under - Shown :1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 172 Goodbar For Good Johanna Oswald Johanna Und Martin Oswald
132. AQHA 103700: Stallions Three and Over - Shown: 3
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
Johanna Und Martin Oswald
Natascha Sauer

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 175 Its A Blue Honor

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 171 Ifeellikedancin

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 176 lliketodanze

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 175 Its A Blue Honor

2 171 Ifeellikedancin Johanna Oswald
3 142 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer
129. AQHA 105100: Mares Two and Under - Shown: 5
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 177 Magic Blue Touch

Bidmon
2 136 Watch Out For This Julia Orth Julia Orth
3 162 Always On A Kruze Bianca Berg Bianca Berg
4 141 TFR Youmakemydreams Natascha Sauer Herbert Sauer
5 157 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel

130. AQHA 105200: Mares Three and Over - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 176 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

2 125 Celebreties Only Sylvia Jaeckle Sylvia Jaeckle

3 127 Blacks Just A Tadrad Anna Guerlich Katrin Goetz

4 137 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith

5 104 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq

6 181 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof

7 179 Your Key To My Heart Marlene Stauss Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

8 138 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr

9 169 Melodys Magic Rose Selina Roemer Selina Roemer

127. AQHA 107100: Geldings Two and Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 178 Heza Fortune Cookie Marlene Stauss Marlene Stauss
128. AQHA 107200: Geldings Three and Over - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 159 May | Invite You Julia Jaeger Julia Jaeger

2 156 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
3 150 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt

4 143 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub

5 166 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca Bianca Gruca

6 170 Grand Peppy Stardust Barbara Sprunck Barbara Sprunck
7 113 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer

98. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 4
Rider's Name
Bendix Burfeindt

Owner's Name
Jens Kuhn

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 173 CL Lean Doc Dimond

Owner's City
Uhingen,

Owner's City
Bad Woerishofen,

Owner's City
Uhingen,

Owner's City
Hofheim,

Owner's City
Freystadt,

Owner's City
Obererdingen,

Owner's City
Bad Woerishofen,

Owner's City
Uhingen,

Bad Woerishofen,
Geiselbach,

Owner's City
Uhingen,

Heusenstamm,
Unterhaun,

Karben,

Owner's City
Uhingen,

Hofheim,

Dietzenbach,
Fleurbaix,
Elmenhorst,
Uhingen,

Bonn,
Rodenbach,

Owner's City
Faurndau,

Owner's City
Stadtallendorf,
Schwalmtal ,
Buettelborn,
Rheinbach,
Bad Homburg,
Blieskastel,
Burghasungen,

Owner's City
Marburg,



FR Miss Higgie
Peppy Pays Cash

Place Back# Horse's Name

Quendy For Me
FR Miss Higgie

71. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

Hunting Tiger
Ive Got A Lazy Style

11. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

2 146
3 118
1 144
2 146
1 143
2 104
1 143
2 180

Hunting Tiger
Blue Socks Only

Place Back# Horse's Name

o wWNE

o ~

9

106
101
153
164
104
176

138
175

129

Designed By Moonlite
Iresistable Range
Sweet Dun Pepolena
My Rockstar Romance
Ive Got A Lazy Style
lliketodanze

Lil Sunday Chip
Its A Blue Honor

Wanna Be Wisely

152. AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name

N -

O~NOO O W

108
176

103
100
104
171
114
137

Lazy Boyy
lliketodanze

U Know U Luv Me
Gonna Shake The Room
Ive Got A Lazy Style
Ifeellikedancin

Ticket To Wonderland
One Hot Zippical

153. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name

N =

~NOo oA~ W

107
180

131
153
150
143
119

Moerfelden-Walldorf,

8

113

GT Jack
Blue Socks Only

HC Sooo Wisely
Sweet Dun Pepolena
HC Good N Wisely
Hunting Tiger

Dont Dress Mischief

One Hot Hint

5. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name

OCoO~NOODSAWNER

101
103
150
102
171
131
161
112
122

Iresistable Range

U Know U Luv Me
HC Good N Wisely
Good N Hot Krym
Ifeellikedancin

HC Sooo Wisely
Slow Burning Diesel
Jokers Jet Set
Noticed An | No It

9. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

O wWNPE

~N o

104
100
171
112
176

154
179

114

Ive Got A Lazy Style
Gonna Shake The Room
Ifeellikedancin

Jokers Jet Set
lliketodanze

Struttin To My Blues
Your Key To My Heart

Ticket To Wonderland

83. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

1

101

Iresistable Range

Celine Trautmann
Celine Groh

94. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Mona Schmiermund
Celine Trautmann

Rider's Name
Sandra Schaub
Franca Bartke

Rider's Name
Sandra Schaub
Marlene Stauss

2. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 26

Rider's Name
Babs Coppens
Claudia Bingel
Angela Behrend
Franca Bartke
Franca Bartke
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Franziska Suhr
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Stefanie Kratz

Rider's Name
Marleen Coppens
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Franca Bartke
Caroline Behnke
Franca Bartke
Johanna Oswald
Anna Guerlich
Sarah Stein

Rider's Name
Marleen Coppens
Marlene Stauss

Anna Guerlich
Angela Behrend
Alina Wandelt
Sandra Schaub
Alina Wandelt

Violetta Di Fuccia

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Franca Bartke
Alina Wandelt
Claudia Bingel
Johanna Oswald
Anna Guerlich
Anna Hinderer
Violetta Di Fuccia
Christine Hoelzer

Rider's Name
Franca Bartke
Caroline Behnke
Johanna Oswald
Violetta Di Fuccia
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Carolin Knipschild
Marlene Stauss

Anna Guerlich

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel

Michael Trautmann
Celine Groh

Owner's Name

Mona Schmiermund
Michael Trautmann

Owner's Name

Sandra Schaub
Helene Lecrocq

Owner's Name

Sandra Schaub
Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Owner's Name

Babs Coppens

Claudia Bingel

Angela Behrend

Baerbel Gwinner

Helene Lecrocq

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Franziska Suhr

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Stefanie Kratz

Owner's Name

Babs Coppens

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Franca Bartke

Caroline Behnke

Helene Lecrocq

Johanna Und Martin Oswald
Bettina Pfaff

Sabine Reith

Owner's Name

Marleen Coppens
Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Julia Koehl

Angela Behrend

Alina Wandelt

Sandra Schaub

Sabine Grebe

Guenter Schaefer

Owner's Name

Claudia Bingel

Franca Bartke

Alina Wandelt

Claudia Bingel

Johanna Und Martin Oswald
Julia Koehl

Sandra Hinderer

Guenter Schaefer

Christine Hoelzer

Helene Lecrocq

Caroline Behnke

Johanna Und Martin Oswald
Guenter Schaefer

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Monika Knipschild

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Bettina Pfaff

Claudia Bingel

Dienheim,

Owner's City
Willingshausen,

i

Owner's City
Rheinbach,
Fleurbaix,

Owner's City
Rheinbach,
Uhingen,

Owner's City
XA Uden,
Frankfurt,
Oberhausen,
Obererdingen,
Fleurbaix,
Uhingen,

Bonn,
Uhingen,

Muecke,

Owner's City
XA Uden,
Uhingen,

Koeln,

Lauf,

Fleurbaix,

Bad Woerishofen,
Mittelstreu,
Dietzenbach,

Owner's City
XA Uden,
Uhingen,

Freystadt,
Oberhausen,
Buettelborn,
Rheinbach,

Burghasungen,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,

Koeln,
Buettelborn,
Frankfurt,

Bad Woerishofen,
Freystadt,

Burghasungen,
Obertshausen,

Owner's City
Fleurbaix,

Lauf,

Bad Woerishofen,
Burghasungen,
Uhingen,

Waldeck-Alraft,
Uhingen,

Mittelstreu,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,



2 180 Blue Socks Only Marlene Stauss
3 122 Noticed An | No It Christine Hoelzer
4 131 HC Sooo Wisely Anna Guerlich

5 130 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr

6 164 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke

7 150 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt

92. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 173 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt
2 116 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer
3 170 Grand Peppy Stardust Barbara Sprunck
4 174 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt
5 143 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub

6 156 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers

126. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 153 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend
2 143 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub

3 174 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt
4 156 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers
5 138 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr

6 163 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein

7 173 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Christine Hoelzer

Julia Koehl

Charline Klahr

Baerbel Gwinner

Alina Wandelt

Owner's Name

Jens Kuhn
Kerstin Fischer
Barbara Sprunck
Jens Kuhn
Sandra Schaub
Louisa Scheepers

Owner's Name

Angela Behrend

Sandra Schaub

Jens Kuhn

Louisa Scheepers
Franziska Suhr
Alexandra Patricia Grimm
Jens Kuhn

86. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown; 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 125 Celebreties Only Sylvia Jaeckle

2 161 Slow Burning Diesel Anna Hinderer

3 103 U Know U Luv Me Franca Bartke

4 171 Ifeellikedancin Johanna Oswald

5 137 One Hot Zippical Sarah Stein

6 175 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon
7 115 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert

8 159 May I Invite You Julia Jaeger

9 181 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof

91. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Show

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 125 Celebreties Only Sylvia Jaeckle

2 120 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner
Seeheim-Jugenheim,

3 176 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon

4 104 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke

5 179 Your Key To My Heart Marlene Stauss

6 171 Ifeellikedancin Johanna Oswald

14. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Show

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 164 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke

2 180 Blue Socks Only Marlene Stauss
3 131 HC Sooo Wisely Anna Guerlich

4 129 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz

5 159 May I Invite You Julia Jaeger

6 109 GetUp Good Anthea Dulling

7 150 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt

8 143 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub
9 122 Noticed An | No It Christine Hoelzer

16. AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 3
Rider's Name
Celine Groh
Alyssa Hochstaedt
Hannah Englert

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 118 Peppy Pays Cash
2 221 Attached To Me
3 115 Miss Trish Krymsun

49. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown:
Owner's Name

Rider's Name
Marlene Stauss

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 180 Blue Socks Only

34. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Sho
Rider's Name

Anna Guerlich

Franca Bartke

Sabine Grebe

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 131 HC Sooo Wisely

2 164 My Rockstar Romance

3 119 Dont Dress Mischief
Moerfelden-Walldorf,

105. AQHA 201000: Amt Grand Champion Stallion - Sh
Rider's Name
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 175 Its A Blue Honor

Owner's Name

Sylvia Jaeckle

Sandra Hinderer

Franca Bartke

Johanna Und Martin Oswald
Sabine Reith

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Hannah Englert

Julia Jaeger

Cecilia Schoof

n: 6

Owner's Name

Sylvia Jaeckle
Britta Hoffner

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-

Bidmon

Helene Lecrocq

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-

Bidmon

Johanna Und Martin Oswald
n: 10

Owner's Name

Baerbel Gwinner

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Julia Koehl

Stefanie Kratz

Julia Jaeger

Anthea Dulling

Alina Wandelt

Sandra Schaub

Christine Hoelzer

Owner's Name

Celine Groh
Alyssa Hochstaedt
Hannah Englert

1

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
wn: 3

Owner's Name

Julia Koehl
Baerbel Gwinner
Sabine Grebe

own: 2
Owner's Name

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-

Uhingen,

Obertshausen,
Freystadt,
Soehlde,
Obererdingen,
Buettelborn,

Owner's City
Marburg,
Grosswallstadt,
Blieskastel,
Marburg,
Rheinbach,
Schwalmtal ,

Owner's City
Oberhausen,
Rheinbach,
Marburg,
Schwalmtal ,
Bonn,
Bensheim,
Marburg,

Owner's City
Hofheim,

Koeln,

Bad Woerishofen,
Dietzenbach,
Uhingen,

Wuelfershausen,
Stadtallendorf,
Elmenhorst,

Owner's City
Hofheim,

Uhingen,

Fleurbaix,
Uhingen,

Bad Woerishofen,

Owner's City
Obererdingen,
Uhingen,

Freystadt,
Muecke,
Stadtallendorf,
Edermuende,
Buettelborn,
Rheinbach,
Obertshausen,

Owner's City
Dienheim,
Korbach,
Wuelfershausen,

Owner's City
Uhingen,

Owner's City
Freystadt,
Obererdingen,

Owner's City
Uhingen,



Bidmon
106. AQHA 201100: Amt Reserve Champion Stallion -  Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 171 Ifeellikedancin Johanna Oswald Johanna Und Martin Oswald ~ Bad Woerishofen,
107. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown : 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 176 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- Uhingen,
Bidmon
111. AQHA 201202: L1 Amt Grand Champion Mares - Sh  own: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 103 UKnow U Luv Me Mia Svensson Franca Bartke Koeln,
108. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Show n: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 137 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith Dietzenbach,
112. AQHA 201302: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Mare - S hown: O
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 137 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith Dietzenbach,
109. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Sho wn: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 131 HC Sooo Wisely Julia Koehl Julia Koehl Freystadt,
113. AQHA 201402: L1 Amt Grand Champion Gelding -  Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 156 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers Schwalmtal ,
110. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding-S hown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 156 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers Schwalmtal ,
114. AQHA 201502: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 119 Dont Dress Mischief Sabine Grebe Sabine Grebe
Moerfelden-Walldorf,
137. AQHA 203600: Amt Stallions Two & Under - Show n:1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1

172

Goodbar For Good

Johanna Oswald

Johanna Und Martin Oswald

138. AQHA 203700: Amt Stallions Three & Over - Sho wn: 2

Bad Woerishofen,

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 175 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- Uhingen,
Bidmon
2 171 Ifeellikedancin Johanna Oswald Johanna Und Martin Oswald  Bad Woerishofen,

135. AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown:; 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 177 Magic Blue Touch Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- Uhingen,
Bidmon
2 162 Always On A Kruze Bianca Berg Bianca Berg Unterhaun,
3 157 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel Karben,
141. AQHA 205102: L1 Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown : 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 162 Always On A Kruze Bianca Berg Bianca Berg Unterhaun,
2 157 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel Karben,
136. AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 176 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- Uhingen,
Bidmon
2 137 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith Dietzenbach,
3 181 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof Elmenhorst,
4 169 Melodys Magic Rose Selina Roemer Selina Roemer Rodenbach,
5 220 CG Smooth NS Rookie Lara Hutfless Lara Hutfless Frankfurt,
6 100 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke Lauf,
7 153 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend Oberhausen,
8 133 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski Lorsch,
142. AQHA 205202: L1 Amt Mares Three & Over - Show n: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 103 UKnow U Luv Me Mia Svensson Franca Bartke Koeln,
2 137 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith Dietzenbach,
3 138 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr Bonn,
4 169 Melodys Magic Rose Selina Roemer Selina Roemer Rodenbach,
5 115 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert Wuelfershausen,
6 146 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann ,
134. AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Show n: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 156 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers Schwalmtal ,
2 170 Grand Peppy Stardust Barbara Sprunck Barbara Sprunck Blieskastel,
3 221 Attached To Me Alyssa Hochstaedt Alyssa Hochstaedt Korbach,
4 113 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer Burghasungen,
140. AQHA 207202: L1 Amt Geldings Three & Over-S hown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 156 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers Schwalmtal ,



2 166 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca

3 132 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher

4 148 Bona Fide Touch Melanie Towet
Moenchengladbach,

5 145 Horton Hears A Whoa Nadine Stork-Heininger

6 118 Peppy Pays Cash Celine Groh

79. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 100 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke

2 101 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel

3 130 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr

4 120 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner
Seeheim-Jugenheim,

5 105 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig

6 153 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend

7 152 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn

8 121 Einsteins Bella Gun Ines Hasenfuss

9 133 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski

60. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Sh

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 103 UKnow U Luv Me Mia Svensson

2 101 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel

3 132 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher

4 105 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig

5 126 WB Bella Belara Selina Jahn

6 133 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski
7 152 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn

8 164 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner
9 154 Struttin To My Blues Carolin Knipschild

95. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 3
Rider's Name
Barbara Sprunck
Angela Behrend
Celine Trautmann
78. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 2
Rider's Name
Celine Groh
Celine Trautmann
73. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Rider's Name
Cecilia Schoof
Barbara Sprunck

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 170 Grand Peppy Stardust
2 153 Sweet Dun Pepolena
3 146 FR Miss Higgie

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 118 Peppy Pays Cash
2 146 FR Miss Higgie

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 181 Hey Remember Me
2 170 Grand Peppy Stardust

10. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Owner's Name

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Cecilia Schoof
Celine Trautmann
65. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown; 16
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 101 Iresistable Range
2 181 Hey Remember Me
3 146 FR Miss Higgie

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 107 GT Jack Marleen Coppens

2 147 Saturdaynightkrymsun Indira Towet
Moenchengladbach,

3 106 Designed By Moonlite Babs Coppens

4 153 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend

5 176 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon

6 100 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke

7 171 Ifeellikedancin Johanna Oswald

8 221 Attached To Me Alyssa Hochstaedt

9 133 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski

1. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 101 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel

2 138 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr

3 129 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz

4 147 Saturdaynightkrymsun Indira Towet
Moenchengladbach,

5 133 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski

6 152 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn

7 164 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner

8 166 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca

9 181 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof

70. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown:

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Melanie Zahn
Marleen Coppens

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 101 Iresistable Range
2 152 Crome Plated Joe
3 107 GT Jack

Bianca Gruca
Carla Lacher
Melanie Towet

Nadine Stork-Heininger
Celine Groh
114

Owner's Name

Caroline Behnke
Claudia Bingel
Charline Klahr
Britta Hoffner

Hans-Joachim Paff
Angela Behrend
Melanie Zahn

Ines & Falk Hasenfuss
Jascha Markowski

own: 22
Owner's Name

Franca Bartke
Claudia Bingel
Carla Lacher
Hans-Joachim Paff
Christiane Becker
Jascha Markowski
Melanie Zahn
Baerbel Gwinner
Monika Knipschild

Owner's Name

Barbara Sprunck
Angela Behrend
Michael Trautmann

Owner's Name

Celine Groh
Michael Trautmann

Owner's Name

Cecilia Schoof
Barbara Sprunck

Claudia Bingel
Cecilia Schoof
Michael Trautmann

Owner's Name

Marleen Coppens
Melanie Towet

Babs Coppens

Angela Behrend

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Caroline Behnke

Johanna Und Martin Oswald
Alyssa Hochstaedt

Jascha Markowski

Owner's Name

Claudia Bingel
Franziska Suhr
Stefanie Kratz
Melanie Towet

Jascha Markowski
Melanie Zahn
Baerbel Gwinner
Bianca Gruca
Cecilia Schoof

11

Owner's Name

Claudia Bingel
Melanie Zahn
Marleen Coppens

Bad Homburg,
Giessen,

Eppertshausen ,
Dienheim,

Owner's City
Lauf,
Frankfurt,
Soehlde,

Oberhausen,
Frankfurt,

Lorsch,

Owner's City
Koeln,
Frankfurt,
Giessen,

Ranstadt,
Lorsch,
Frankfurt,
Obererdingen,
Waldeck-Alraft,

Owner's City
Blieskastel,
Oberhausen,

i

Owner's City
Dienheim,

i

Owner's City
Elmenhorst,
Blieskastel,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,
Elmenhorst,

i

Owner's City
XA Uden,

XA Uden,
Oberhausen,
Uhingen,

Lauf,
Bad Woerishofen,
Korbach,
Lorsch,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,
Bonn,
Muecke,

Lorsch,
Frankfurt,
Obererdingen,
Bad Homburg,
Elmenhorst,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,
Frankfurt,
XA Uden,



4 153 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend

5 181 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof

6 171 Ifeellikedancin Johanna Oswald Johanna Und Martin Oswald
7 100 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke

8 133 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski

8. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Show n: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

101 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
152 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
126 WB Bella Belara Selina Jahn Christiane Becker

Franziska Suhr
Hans-Joachim Paff
Cecilia Schoof

Hannah Englert
Nadine Stork-Heininger
Bianca Gruca

Franziska Suhr
Sarah Bonfig
Cecilia Schoof
Hannah Englert

138 Lil Sunday Chip

105 UE Investinthisgirl

181 Hey Remember Me

115 Miss Trish Krymsun

145 Horton Hears A Whoa Nadine Stork-Heininger

166 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca

69. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 11
Rider's Name Owner's Name

OCO~NO O~ WNE

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 171 Ifeellikedancin Johanna Oswald Johanna Und Martin Oswald
2 101 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
3 147 Saturdaynightkrymsun Indira Towet Melanie Towet

Moenchengladbach,
4 176 lliketodanze Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Melanie Towet

Gesa Meier-Bidmon

5 148 Bona Fide Touch Melanie Towet

Moenchengladbach,
6 130 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr
7 100 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke
8 152 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
9 122 Noticed An I No It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer

4, AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
Selina Jahn Christiane Becker
Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
Melanie Towet Melanie Towet

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 101 Iresistable Range
2 105 UE Investinthisgirl
3 152 Crome Plated Joe
4 126 WB Bella Belara
5 132 Krymsun Hot Spot
6 129 Wanna Be Wisely
7 148 Bona Fide Touch
Moenchengladbach,
8 115 Miss Trish Krymsun
9 154 Struttin To My Blues

Hannah Englert
Carolin Knipschild
93. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 3
Rider's Name

Hannah Englert
Monika Knipschild

Owner's Name
Angela Behrend
Barbara Sprunck

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 153 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend
2 170 Grand Peppy Stardust Barbara Sprunck
77. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 6
Rider's Name
Celine Groh
Franziska Suhr
Louisa Scheepers

Owner's Name
Celine Groh
Franziska Suhr
Louisa Scheepers

Place Back# Horse's Name
118 Peppy Pays Cash
138 Lil Sunday Chip
156 Thats My Nite
146 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
145 Horton Hears A Whoa Nadine Stork-Heininger Nadine Stork-Heininger
89. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Johanna Oswald Johanna Und Martin Oswald

Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner

O wWNPE

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 171 Ifeellikedancin

2 120 Castella Interiors
Seeheim-Jugenheim,

3 176 lliketodanze Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
Guenter Schaefer
Stefanie Kratz
Sabine Reith
Christine Hoelzer

Gesa Meier-Bidmon

113 One Hot Hint
129 Wanna Be Wisely
137 One Hot Zippical
122 Noticed An | No It
100 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke
133 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
12. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 16

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Mia Svensson Franca Bartke

Violetta Di Fuccia
Stefanie Kratz
Sabine Reith
Christine Hoelzer
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Place Back# Horse's Name
1 103 UKnow U Luv Me

2 120 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
Seeheim-Jugenheim,
137 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
118 Peppy Pays Cash Celine Groh Celine Groh

109 Get Up Good

115 Miss Trish Krymsun
138 Lil Sunday Chip
129 Wanna Be Wisely

Anthea Dulling
Hannah Englert
Franziska Suhr
Stefanie Kratz

Anthea Dulling
Hannah Englert
Franziska Suhr
Stefanie Kratz
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Oberhausen,
Elmenhorst,

Bad Woerishofen,
Lauf,

Lorsch,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,
Frankfurt,
Ranstadt,
Bonn,

Elmenhorst,
Wuelfershausen,
Eppertshausen ,
Bad Homburg,

Owner's City
Bad Woerishofen,
Frankfurt,

Uhingen,

Soehlde,

Lauf,
Frankfurt,
Obertshausen,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,

Frankfurt,
Ranstadt,
Giessen,
Muecke,

Wuelfershausen,
Waldeck-Alraft,

Owner's City
Oberhausen,
Blieskastel,

Owner's City
Dienheim,
Bonn,
Schwalmtal ,

Eppertshausen ,

Owner's City
Bad Woerishofen,

Uhingen,

Burghasungen,
Muecke,
Dietzenbach,
Obertshausen,
Lauf,

Lorsch,

Owner's City
Koeln,

Dietzenbach,
Dienheim,
Edermuende,
Wuelfershausen,
Bonn,

Muecke,



9 159 May I Invite You Julia Jaeger Julia Jaeger
90. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Johanna Oswald
Charline Klahr

Place Back# Horse's Name
171 Ifeellikedancin
130 Dont Skip My Party
133 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
122 Noticed An | No It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
132 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
152 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
113 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
13. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 8

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Charline Klahr
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Place Back# Horse's Name

1 152 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn

2 145 Horton Hears A Whoa Nadine Stork-Heininger Nadine Stork-Heininger
3 164 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner

4 115 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert

5 138 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr

6 159 May I Invite You Julia Jaeger Julia Jaeger

7 132 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher

44. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings -  Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
131 HC Sooo Wisely Julia Koehl Julia Koehl
130 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr
164 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
152 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
39. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Gelding s - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 119 Dont Dress Mischief Sabine Grebe Sabine Grebe
Moerfelden-Walldorf,
2 152 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
147. AQHA 405200: Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown :2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 Ticket To Wonderland Mira Bonfig Bettina Pfaff
2 161 Slow Burning Diesel Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
144. AQHA 407200: Youth Geldings Three & Over - Sh own: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 150 HC Good N Wisely Lea-Sophie Hofmann Alina Wandelt
61. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Sho wn: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Maja Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
Lea-Sophie Hofmann Alina Wandelt
97. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
Mona Schmiermund
67. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 150 HC Good N Wisely Lea-Sophie Hofmann Alina Wandelt
82. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Show n: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 150 HC Good N Wisely Lea-Sophie Hofmann Alina Wandelt
81. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 1
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Lea-Sophie Hofmann Alina Wandelt
96. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Rider's Name
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Place Back# Horse's Name
1 160 Midnight Mechanics
2 161 Slow Burning Diesel
3 150 HC Good N Wisely

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 116 Christy Vintage
2 173 CL Lean Doc Dimond
3 144 Quendy For Me

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 150 HC Good N Wisely

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 144 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
2 173 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn

3 116 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer

4

174 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
87. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown :3

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
Lea-Sophie Hofmann Alina Wandelt
Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer

88. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Show n: 3

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 161 Slow Burning Diesel
2 150 HC Good N Wisely
3 116 Christy Vintage

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 161 Slow Burning Diesel
2 116 Christy Vintage

Johanna Und Martin Oswald

Mona Schmiermund

Stadtallendorf,

Owner's City

Bad Woerishofen,
Soehlde,

Lorsch,
Obertshausen,
Giessen,
Frankfurt,
Burghasungen,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,
Eppertshausen ,
Obererdingen,
Wuelfershausen,
Bonn,
Stadtallendorf,
Giessen,

Owner's City
Freystadt,
Soehlde,
Obererdingen,
Frankfurt,

Owner's City

Frankfurt,

Owner's City
Mittelstreu,

i

Owner's City
Buettelborn,

Owner's City

1

Buettelborn,

Owner's City
Grosswallstadt,
Marburg,
Willingshausen,

Owner's City
Buettelborn,

Owner's City
Buettelborn,

Owner's City
Buettelborn,

Owner's City
Willingshausen,
Marburg,
Grosswallstadt,
Marburg,
Owner's City

Buettelborn,
Grosswallstadt,

Owner's City

Grosswallstadt,



